Office of the Dean Academic affairs
National Institute of Technology Srinagar

Fee Structure For B. Tech. Students, Batch 2017
(Applicable for Autumn Session-2020 only)

A) Semester Institute fee at the time of semester registration.

S.No | Particulars Existing Fee

1 Tuition Fee (For Open/OBC/EWS) 62500

Tuition Fee ( SC/ST/PwD 100% exemption) =

2 Library fee 200

3 Laboratory Fee 200

4 Computer fee / Internet Fee 200

5 Industrial Training / Visits Fee 200

6 Development Fee 500

7 Sports & extra Curricular Activities 700

8 Students Welfare Fund 500

9 Group Insurance Fee 400

10 Examination Fee 200

Total of (A) | 65,600

Details:

1 Rs 65,600/~ (Tuition Fee Rs 62,500/~ + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for candidates having family
income more than 5.00 lacs per annum

2 Rs 3100/- (Tuition Fee Nil + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for SC/ST/PWD Category candidates,
subject Lo production of documents,

3 Rs 3100/- (Tuition Fee Nil + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for candidates having family income less
than 1.00 lac per annum (Economically Backward Class)

4  Rs 23,933/~ (Tuition Fee Rs 20, 833 + Other Charges Rs. 3100/-) for candidates having family
income between Rs.1.00 to 5.00 lacs per annum (Economically Backward Class)

B)  Semester Hostel & Mess Establishment fee to be paid by the Hostellers only.

S.No | Particulars Existing Fee Proposed Fee
(in view of covid-2019)
1 Hostel Rent 450 450
Electricity & Water Charges 1200 To be exempted
3 Mess & Hostel Establishment Charges 600 600
Total of (B) Rs. 2250 Rs. 1050/-

Note: In view of covid-2019, classes are being conducted online mode. As such, t 1 be no mess

fee for Autumn 2020.
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Office of the Dean Academic affairs
National Institute of Technology Srinagar

Fee Structure For B. Tech. Students, Batch 2018
(Applicable for Autumn Session-2020 only)

A) Semester Institute fee at the time of semester registration.

S.No | Particulars Existing Fee

1 Tuition Fee (For Open/OBC/EWS) 62500

Tuition Fee ( SC /ST /PwD 100% exemption) -

2 Library fee 200

3 Laboratory Fee 200

4 Computer fee / Internet Fee 200

5 Industrial Training / Visits Fee 200

6 Development Fee 500

¥ Sports & extra Curricular Activities 700

8 Students Welfare Fund 500

9 Group Insurance Fee 400

10 Examination Fee 200

Total of (A) | 65,600

Details:

1 Rs 65,600/~ (Tuition Fee Rs 62,500/~ + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for candidates having family
income more than 5.00 lacs per annum

2 Rs 3100/- (Tuition Fee Nil + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for SC/ST/PWD Category candidates,
subject to production of documents,

3 Rs 3100/- (Tuition Fee Nil + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for candidates having family income less
than 1.00 lac per annum (Economically Backward Class)

4  Rs 23,933/- (Tuition Fee Rs 20, 833 + Other Charges Rs. 3100/-) for candidates having family
income between Rs.1.00 to 5.00 lacs per annum (Economically Backward Class)

B)  Semester Hostel & Mess Establishment fee to be paid by the Hostellers only.

S.No | Particulars Existing Fee Proposed Fee
(in view of covid-2019)
1 Hostel Rent 450 450
Electricity & Water Charges 1200 To be exempted
3 Mess & Hostel Establishment Charges 600 600
Total of (B) Rs. 2250 Rs. 1050/-

e will be no mess

Note: In view of covid-2019, classes are being conducted online mode. As suc
fee for Autumn 2020.
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

Fee Structure _For B. Tech. Students, Batch 2019
(Applicable for Autumn Session-2020 only)

A) Semester Institute fee at the time of semester registration.

S.No | Particulars Existing Fee

1 Tuition Fee (For Open/OBC/EWS) 62500

Tuition Fee ( SC/ST/PwD 100% exemption) -

2 Library fee 200

3 Laboratory Fee 200

4 Computer fee / Internel Fee 200

5 Industrial Training / Visits Fee 200

6 Development Fee 500

7 Sports & extra Curricular Activities 700

8 Students Welfare Fund 500

9 Group Insurance Fee 400

10 Examination Fee 200

Total of (A) | 65,600

Details:

1 Rs 65,600/~ (Tuition Fee Rs 62,500/~ + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for candidates having family
income mote than 5.00 lacs per annum

2 Rs 3100/- (Tuition Fee Nil + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for SC/ST/PWD Calegory candidates,
subject to production of documents,

3 Rs 3100/~ (Tuition Fee Nil + Other Charges Rs 3100/-) for candidates having family income less
than 1.00 lac per annum (Economically Backward Class)

4  Rs 23,933/~ (Tuition Fee Rs 20, 833 + Other Charges Rs. 3100/-) for candidates having family
income between Rs.1.00 to 5.00 lacs per annum (Economically Backward Class)

B)  Semester Hostel & Mess Establishment fee to be paid by the Hostellers only.

S.No | Particulars Existing Fee Proposed Fee ]
(in view of covid-2019)
1 Hostel Rent 4000/- | 4000
2 Electricity & Water Charges 1500/- To be exempted
3 Mess & Hostel Establishment Charges 1500/- | 1500
Total of (B) Rs. 7000/~ | Rs. 5,500/-

Note: In view of covid-2019, classes are being conducted online mode. As such, ill be no mess

fee for Autumn 2020.
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR M. TECH.
(REGULAR / SPONSORED) BATCH 2019

(Applicable for Autumn-2020 only)

A. Semester Institute Fee at the Time of Semester Registration
S.No | Particulars Existing Fee
1 Tuition Fee ( Open/OBC/EWS) admitted through CCMT. 35000
Tuition Fee ( SC/ ST / PwD 100% exemption) admitted through CCMT. | -
2 Library Fee 200
3 Laboratory Fee 200
4 Computer / Internel Fee 200
5 Industrial Training Fee / Visits Fee 200
6 Development Fee 500
7 Sports & Extra Curricular Activities etc 700
8 Students Welfare Fund 500
9 Group Insurance Fee 400
10 Examination Fee 400
Total of A | Rs.38,300/-
i Semester Institute Fee at the time of semester registration (non- Rs.38,300/-
refundable for Open/OBC/EWS) admitted through CCMT.
ii. Semester Institute Fee at the time of semester for SPONSORED | Rs. 20,800/-
CATEGORY students. The candidates shall have to pay semester fee
for all the semesters they will register (for Batch 2019 only).
il Semester Iustitute T'ec at the time of semester registration for | Rs.3,300/-
SC/ST/PwD) admitted through CCMT.
B. Semester Hostel & Mess Fee to be paid by Hostellers only at the time of
semester registration.
S.No Particulars Existing Fee Proposed Fee
In view of covid-2019
1 Hostel Rent 4000 4000
2 Electricity & Water Charges 1500 To be exempted
3 Mess & Hostel Establishment Charges 1500 1500
Total | Rs.7000/- Rs.5,500/-

Note:

In view of covid-2019, classes are being conducted online mode. As such, the

fee for Autumn 2020.
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OFFICE OF THE DEAN ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR M. Sc PHYSICS (BATCH-2019)
(Applicable for Autumn Session 2020 only)

A. Semester Institute Fee at the Time of Semester Registration
S.No Particulars Existing Fee
1 Tuition Fee ( Open/OBC/EWS) 7,500
Tuition Fee ( SC/ST/PwD100% exemption) -
2 Library Fee 200
3 Laboratory Fee 200
4 Computer / Internet Fee 200
5 Industrial Training Fee / Visits Fee 200
6 Development Fee 500
7 Sports & Extra Curricular Activities etc 700
8 Students Welfare Fund 500
9 Group Insurance Fee 400
10  |[Examination Fee 400
otal # ¥ Rs. 10,800

B. Rs. 3,300 /- (Tuition Fee Nil + other Charges Rs. 3,300/-) for SC/ST/PwD Category
Candidates, subject to production of documents.

C. Semester ITostel Fee to be paid by Hostellers only at the time of Semester registration.

S.No |Particulars Bt Pes Proposed Fee
In view of covid-2019
1 Hostel Rent 4000 4000
Electricity & Water Charges 1500 To be exempted
3 Mess & Hostel Establishment 1500 1500
Charges
Total Rs. 7,000 Rs. 5,500/-

such there will be

Note: In view of COVID-19 Pandemic, Classes are being conducted online mo
no mess fee for Autumn Session 2020
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